HIGHLIGHTS
› Supports NVIDIA Jetson AGX Xavier SOM
› AI ready for edge analytics with 32 TOPS AI performance
› 4K Video Display (HDMI 2.0)
› Industrial IO options (RS232/485, CAN Bus, Digital I/Os)
› Rich extension options (M.2 Key E, M.2 Key M)
› High Speed Interfaces (Gigabit Ethernet, USB 3.1)
› Robust design for 7/24 operation

©2023 - Forecr.io | All data is for information purposes only | Subject to change without notice
Transportation
Security and
Surveillance
Smart City
Forecr ESTONIA
Sakala tn 7-2, Tallinn, 10141, ESTONIA
Forecr TURKEY
Gazi Üniversitesi Gölbaşı Yerleşkesi Teknokent Binası B Blok
No:10/50-B/23 06830 Gölbaşı / ANKARA / TURKEY
DSBOX-XV2
AGX XAVIER INDUSTRIAL BOX PC
ORDERING INFORMATION
DSBOX-XV2-AA DSBOX-XV2 Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Xavier 32GB
DSBOX-XV2-AA-250 DSBOX-XV2 Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Xavier 32GB and 250GB SSD
DSBOX-XV2-AA-500 DSBOX-XV2 Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Xavier 32GB and 500GB SSD
DSBOX-XV2-AA-1000 DSBOX-XV2 Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Xavier 32GB and 1000GB SSD
DSBOX-XV2-AA-2000 DSBOX-XV2 Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Xavier 32GB and 2000GB SSD
DSBOX-XV2-AB DSBOX-XV2 Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Xavier 64GB
DSBOX-XV2-AB-250 DSBOX-XV2 Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Xavier 64GB and 250GB SSD
DSBOX-XV2-AB-500 DSBOX-XV2 Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Xavier 64GB and 500GB SSD
DSBOX-XV2-AB-1000 DSBOX-XV2 Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Xavier 64GB and 1000GB SSD
DSBOX-XV2-AB-2000 DSBOX-XV2 Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Xavier 64GB and 2000GB SSD
BLOCK DIAGRAM
©2023 - Forecr.io | All data is for information purposes only | Subject to change without notice
NVIDIA JETSON AGX XAVIER